

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4535-4536 OF 2001

DHARMARAJAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VALLIAMMAL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/10/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
for M/S Parekh And Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after three weeks, as prayed for by the
counsel for both the sides.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER